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Product Parameters
Model Power Lamp bead Battery Poly panel lighting area  Lamp size Panel size
F-100 100W SMD/172PCS 3.2V15000mAh % mEESV/25W 80m’ 340x390x17mm 490x210x95mm
F-200 200W SMD/172PCS 3.2V20000mAh % RRTESV/35W 100m® 350x520x17mm 490x210x95mm
F-300 300W SMD/354PCS 3.2V25000mAh £ GREESV/40W 150m* 350x630x17mm 490x210x95mm
F-400 400W SMD/354PCS 3.2V30000mAh % mEESV/50W 200m* 440x660x17mm 490x210x95mm
H-D100 100w SMD/120PCS 3.2V15000mAh % miESV/25W 80m* 340x390x17mm 490x210x95mm
H-D200 200W SMD/120PCS 3.2V20000mAh % RRFESV/35W 100m® 350x520x17mm 490x210x95mm
H-D300 300W SMD/120PCS 3.2V25000mAh % aRiESV/40W 150m* 350x630x17mm 490x210x95mm
H-D400 400W SMD/120PCS 3.2V30000mAh % mEESV/50W 200m’ 440x630x17mm 490x210x95mm
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ERSH

Product Parameters

Model.
G-100
G-200
G-300
G-400

G-D100
G-D200
G-D300
G-D400

FEiEEAN, NDYBALEER

Power

100W
200W
300W
400W
100W
200W
300W
400W

Lamp bead
SMD/196PCS
SMD/196PCS
SMD/378PCS
SMD/378PCS
SMD/172PCS
SMD/172PCS
SMD/172PCS
SMD/172PCS

Battery

3.2V15000mAh
3.2V20000mAh
3.2V25000mAh
3.2V30000mAh
3.2V15000mAh
3.2V20000mAh
3.2V25000mAh
3.2v30000mAh

Poly panel
£ mEESV/25W
% FTEESV/35W
£ RFESV/A0W
% BREESV/50W
& mEESV/25W
% JFESV/35W
% REESV/40W
£ REESV/50W

lighting area
80m*

100m*

150m°

200m’

80m*

100m*

150m*

200m’

Lamp size

340x390x17mm
350x520x17mm
350x630x17mm
440x660x17mm
340x390x17mm
350x520x17mm
350x630x17mm
440x630x17mm

Panel size

577x210x85mm
577x210x85mm
577x210x85mm
577x210x85mm
577x210x85mm
577x210x85mm
577x210x85mm
577x210x85mm
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Solar Light )

EARSH

Product Parameters

Model Power
M-60/N 60W
M-100/N 100W
M-200/N 200W
M-300/N 300W
M-400/N 400W

Lamp bead
SMD/120PCS
SMD/168PCS
SMD/216PCS
SMD/288PCS
SMD/360PCS

Battery

3.2V10000mAh
3.2V15000mAh
3.2V20000mAh
3.2V25000mAh
3.2V30000mAh

Poly panel

& SEESV/18W
% mEESV/25W
% SFE5V/35W
% REESV/40W
£ @FESV/50W

&

lighting area
60m’
80m’
100m’
150m’
200m’

olar Light )
. —

Lamp size

340x290x17mm
340x390x17mm
350x520x17mm
350x630x17mm
440x660x17mm

Solar Light

% w3

Panel size
390x185x78mm
390x185x78mm
480x240x78mm
480x240x78mm
480x240x78mm

03



C€

Solar Light

EARXSH

Product Parameters

Model Power Lamp bead Battery Poly panel lighting area  Lamp size Panel size

M-D60/N 60W SMD/66PCS 3.2V10000mAh % REESV/18W 60m* 340x290x17mm 390x185x78mm
M-D100/N 100W SMD/66PCS 3.2V15000mAh % mmfES5V/25W 80m’ 340x390x17mm 390x185x78mm
M-D200/N 200W SMD/120PCS 3.2V20000mAh % REESV/35W 100m’ 350x520x17mm 480x240x78mm
M-D300/N 300w SMD/120PCS 3.2V25000mAh % mEESV/40W 150m* 350x630v17mm 480x240x78mm
M-D400/N 400W SMD/120PCS 3.2V30000mAh % @EESV/50W 200m° 440x660x17mm 480x240x78mm
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Product Parameters
Model Power Lamp bead Battery Poly panel lighting area Lamp size Panel size
K100 100W SMD/300PCS 3.2V15000mAh % SBEESV/25W 8om’ 340x390x17mm 495x215x70mm
K200 200w SMD/300PCS 3.2V20000mAh £ @EES5V/35W 100m* 350x520x17mm 495X215x70mm
K300 300W SMD/30PCS 3.2V25000mAh £ mEESV/40W 150m* 350x630x17mm 495x215x70mm
K-D100 100W SMD/120PCS 3.2V15000mAh % BEESV/25W 8om’ 340x390x17mm 495x215x70mm
K-D200 200W SMD/120PCS 3.2V20000mAh % FREESV/35W 100m* 350x520x17mm 495x215x70mm
K-D300 300w SMD/120PCS 3.2V25000mAh % mEESV/40W 150m° 350x630x17mm 495x215x70mm

FHEMBN, WOHBALTER
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Product Parameters

Model Power Lamp bead Battery Poly panel lighting area  Lamp size Panel size
J-H200 200W SMD/115PCS 3.2V20000mAh % GAFES5V/35W 100m* 350x520x17mm 495x215x70mm
J-L200 200W SMD/120PCS 3.2V20000mAh % mRiESV/35W 100m* 350x520x17mm 500x208x78mm
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Product Parameters

Model
J-100
J-200
J-300
K-J60
K-J100
K-J200
K-J300
K-J400

FEFEHER, NDHBRELFAER

Power
100W
200W
300W

60W
100W
200W
300W
400W

Lamp bead
SMD/150PCS
SMD/240PCS
SMD/360PCS
SMD/300PCS
SMD/300PCS
SMD/300PCS
SMD/300PCS
SMD/300PCS

Battery
3.2V15000mAh
3.2V20000mAh
3.2V25000mAh
3.2V10000mAh
3.2V14000mAh
3.2V18000mAh
3.2V22000mAh
3.2V27500mAh

Poly panel

% REES5V/25W
% S RESV/35W
% REE5V/40W
% REESV/12W
% SEESV/18W
% @EES5V/25W
% SHEES5V/35W
% EREESV/40W

lighting area
80m’
100m’
150m’
80m°
80m°
100m’
200m’
300m’

Lamp size
340x390x17mm
350x520x17mm
350x630x17mm
340x290x17mm
340x350x17mm
350x390x17mm
350x520x17mm
350x630x17mm

Panel size
495x215x70mm
495x215x70mm
495x215x70mm
495x215x70mm
495x215x70mm
495v215x70mm
495x215x70mm
495x215x70mm
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